
PST Monday 24 Tuesday 25 Wednesday 26 Thursday 27

8.30-8.45 Welcome remarks
8.45-9.00
9.00-9.15
9.15-9.30
9.30-9.45

9.45-10.00
10.00-10.15
10.15-10.30
10.30-10.45
10.45-11.00
11.00-11.15
11.15-11.30
11.30-11.45
11.45-12.00
12.00-12.15
12.15-12.30
12.30-12.40

12.40-14.00 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

14.00-14.15
14.15-14:30
14.30-14.45
14.45-15.00
15.00-15.15
15.15-15.30
15.30-15.40
15.40-16.00
16.00-16.20
16.20-16.30
16.30 - 16.45
16.45-17.00
17.00-17.15
17.15-17.30
17.30-17.45
17.45-18.00
18:00-18:15
18:15-18:30

KN Michelle Maclennan

 Role of ARs in the changing Cryosphere (5 
Talks)

Coffee Break

Role of ARs in the changing Cryosphere (2 
Talks)

-----------------------
ARs in past, present, and future climates 

(5 talks)

 ARs in past, present, and future climates 
(3 talks)

-----------------------
Physical, dynamic, microphysics & aerosol 

aspects of ARs (4 Talks)

Coffee Break

Lightning Talks
Poster session I

Reception

Coffee Break

Forecasting of ARs in different time scales 
(2 Talks) 

-----------------------
Physical, dynamic, microphysics & aerosol 

aspects of ARs (5 Talks) 

Breakout rooms for discussion                                            
AR Labeling Campaign

Coffee Break

Environmental & socioeconomic impacts 
of ARs (7 Talks)

ARs as a component of compound events 
(7 Talks) 

Coffee Break

Lightning Talks
Poster session II

International Atmospheric River Conference 2024
24-27 June 2024

SCRIPPS - University of California San Diego
La Jolla, California, USA

Panel on Future Directions
Closing session

KN Luca Delle Monache

Forecasting of ARs in different time 
scales(6 Talks)

KN Mike Anderson

Environmental & socioeconomic impacts  
of ARs (6 Talks)

KN Anna Wilson

 Observing, identification, and monitoring 
of ARs  (6 Talks)

Coffee Break

Breakout rooms for discussion                                            

Observing, identification, and monitoring 
of ARs  (6 Talks)

Coffee Break

 Physical, dynamic, microphysics & 
aerosol aspects of ARs (7 Talks)

Coffee Break


